

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2070/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2006 in CRLM No. 12230/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. PUNJAB STATE CIVIL S. CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH THAPAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jayashree Was, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letters.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for four weeks' time to file
rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 2052 of 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master